(4km) WALKER
Place Last Name

1 WILLIS
2 McGOVERN
3 SHELLEY
4 ISHERWOOD
5 DOYLE
6 TITO
7 BURNEY
8 HANNAN
9 ANTICLIFF
10 KEATING
11 HOMAN
12 LASH
13 SCHOLES
14 PRINGLE
15 JOHNSON
16 TAYLOR
17 De GANS
18 BURNEY

2006 Sanders & Gough

TEAMS POINTS
TRENTHAM UNITED

3 SHELLEY
5 DOYLE
6 TITO
14
WAINUIOMATA
4 ISHERWOOD
8 HANNAN
14 PRINGLE
26

First Name

RICHARD
CLIVE
ANDREW
DIANE
NIGEL
PATRICK
ANGELA
ROBBIE
VIV

CLIVE
ANDREA
GRETCHEN
PAT

ANNE
ELAINE
PHIL
CHRISTINE
AMANDA

ANDREW
NIGEL
PATRICK

DIANE
ROBBIE
ANNE

(2km) CHALLENGE SHIELD Under 14's

Place

N2 ©WONOOAWN =

Last Name

CHRISTENSEN

MURDOUCH
SMITH
GILMER
COFFEY
CARSON
GREAVES

BEDLINGTON
PRICE-MOORE

De GANS
MURDOCH
PERKINSON

First Name
TIMOTHY
CAMERON
SHAUN
TALOR
RENEE
PATRICK
FLETCHER
CAITLIN
MYLES
DANIEL
MITCHELL
KRISTI

Club

Hutt Valley
Rimutaka
Trentham
Wainuiomata
Trentham
Trentham
Trentham
Wainuiomata
Trentham
Trentham
Trentham
Trentham
Trentham
Wainuiomata
Trentham
Trentham
Trentham
Trentham

Trentham
Trentham
Trentham

Wainuiomata
Wainuiomata
Wainuiomata

Club

Hutt Valley
Hutt Valley
Hutt Valley
Trentham
Trentham
Trentham
Trentham
Trentham
Hutt Valley
Trentham
Hutt Valley
Hutt Valley

Time

24:51:00
25:06:00
25:44:00
27:36:00
27:37:00
27:52:00
28:39:00
28:39:00
28:44:00
29:07:00
32:02:00
31:44:00
32:23:00
34:06:00
34:08:00
34:09:00
34:18:00
43:20:00

25:44:00
27:37:00
27:52:00

27:36:00
28:39:00
34:06:00

Time
7:05
7:19
7:20
7:28
7:35
7:55
8:21
8:21
8:27
8:29
8:43
8:44



13
14
15
16
17
18
19

ENGLAND
JAMES
GRENFELL

WILLIAMS

CONAGHAN
CHANDLER
McLEAN

TEAMS POINTS

HUTT VALLEY
1 CHRISTENSEN
2 MURDOUCH
3 SMITH
6

TRENTHAM UNITED

4
5
6

15

GILMER
COFFEY
CARSON

TOM
SHAUNI
GEORGIA
REBECCA
HAMISH
HENRI

CHARLOTTE

TIMOTHY
CAMERON
SHAUN

TALOR
RENEE
PATRICK

(3km) ROBBIE SHIELD Under 17's

Place

N2 ©WOENOOAWN =

Last Name
LLOYD
MURDOCH

CHRISTENSEN

HOMAN
MELROSE
GRENFELL
GUNN
LYNCH
HARRISON
HUTT
LYNCH
LYNCH

TEAMS POINTS

HUTT VALLEY
1 LLOYD
2 MURDOCH
3 CHRISTENSEN
6

TRENTHAM UNITED

4
6
7

17

HOMAN
GRENFELL
GUNN

First Name
ANDREW
MATTHEW
TIMOTHY
CHRIS
CORRINE
COURTNEY
HOGAN
BRANDON
TANYA
CORINNA
JAMES
TERRY

ANDREW
MATTHEW
TIMOTHY

CHRIS
COURTNEY
HOGAN

Hutt Valley
Trentham
Trentham
Trentham
Trentham
Trentham
Trentham

Hutt Valley
Hutt Valley
Hutt Valley

Trentham
Trentham
Trentham

Club

Hutt Valley
Hutt Valley
Hutt Valley
Trentham

Wainuiomata

Trentham
Trentham
Trentham
Trentham
Trentham
Trentham
Trentham

Hutt Valley
Hutt Valley
Hutt Valley

Trentham
Trentham
Trentham

8:55
9:03
9:14
9:42
10:08
10:42
14:04

7:05
7:19
7:20

7:28
7:35
7:55

Time
12:18
12:48
12:57
13:15
13:15
13:29
13:54
15:22
18:24
19:03
24:20
24:20

12:18
12:48
12:57

13:15
13:29
13:54



(6km) BURNS CUP -Women-Master Women

Place Last Name

1 LYNSKY
BRANIFF
TROMPETTER
McLEAN
McCRUDDEN
TAYLOR

OO WN

TEAMS POINTS

HUTT VALLEY
1 LYNSKY
3 TROMPETTER
4

TRENTHAM UNITED

4 McLEAN
6 TAYLOR
10

(8km) SANDERS CUP -Men-Master Men

Place Last Name
1 DOUGHTY
2 ROBINSON
3 ARMSTRONG
4 RICHARDSON
5 WRIGLEY
6 TROMPETTER
7 GRAHAM
8 QUIRKE
9 BURR
10 FURKERT
11 McKONE
12 ROBERTSON
13 GORDON
14 COLEY
15 MARLOW
16 BEDLINGTON
17 BRITLAND
18 BOND
19 MUELLER
20 WALDMAN
21 WALLIS
22 JOHNSON
23 PRIEST
24 THOMAS

First Name
SARAH
NICKKY
VANESSA
SONJA
FIONA
CHRISTINE

SARAH
VANESSA

SONJA
CHRISTINE

First Name
MURRAY
DARRYL
TIM
PAUL
PETER
BILL
GAVIN
BRENDAN
GRAEME
PAUL
TONY
STEVE
DARREN
DONALD
JOHN
TERRY
STEVE
HADLEY
WARREN
LEE
RAY
MARTIN
IAN
PETER

Club

Hutt Valley
Wainuiomata
Hutt Valley
Trentham
Aurora
Trentham

Hutt Valley
Hutt Valley

Trentham
Trentham

Club
Trentham
Trentham
Trentham
Hutt Valley
Aurora

Hutt Valley
Masterton
Hutt Valley
Hutt Valley
Carterton
Hutt Valley
Hutt Valley
Hutt Valley
Wainuiomata
Trentham
Trentham
Carterton
Aurora
Wainuiomata
Wainuiomata
Carterton
Aurora
Aurora
Trentham

Time
27:12:00
29:48:00
31:26:00
33:05:00
33:09:00
36:56:00

27:12:00
31:26:00

33:05:00
36:56:00

Time
31:52:00
33:15:00
33:31:00
34:09:00
34:50:00
34:53:00
35:32:00
36:03:00
36:51:00
37:37:00
38:07:00
38:25:00
38:40:00
38:57:00
39:01:00
40:31:00
43:27:00
43:40:00
44:54:00
45:23:00
47:11:00
50:51:00
51:37:00
52:25:00



TEAMS POINTS
TRENTHAM UNITED

1 DOUGHTY
2 ROBINSON
3 ARMSTRONG
6
HUTT VALLEY
4 RICHARDSON
6 TROMPETTER
8 QUIRKE
18
AURORA
5 WRIGLEY
18 BOND
22 JOHNSON
45
CARTERTON
10 FURKERT
17 BRITLAND
21 WALLIS
48
WAINUIOMATA
14 COLEY
19 MUELLER
20 WALDMAN

53

MURRAY
DARRYL
TIM

PAUL
BILL
BRENDAN

PETER
HADLEY
MARTIN

PAUL
STEVE
RAY

DONALD
WARREN
LEE

Trentham
Trentham
Trentham

Hutt Valley
Hutt Valley
Hutt Valley

Aurora
Aurora
Aurora

Carterton
Carterton
Carterton

Wainuiomata
Wainuiomata
Wainuiomata

31:52:00
33:15:00
33:31:00

34:09:00
34:53:00
36:03:00

34:50:00
43:40:00
50:51:00

37:37:00
43:27:00
47:11:00

38:57:00
44:54:00
45:23:00



